D1.3.43
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
REV-5/19/14
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Construction  All-metal housing and custom designed concealed heat sink provides outstanding thermal management, yielding 70%

See specification sheet D1.2.2 for details.
2  T5718 corrects 3000K color to approximately 2700K and 4000K color to approximately 3400K.
Ordering Examples: T267L-27K-HC-S-WH, T267L-3K-N-BL
7 1/8”
5 5/8”
8 1/8”
3”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture
Type
Color
Temperature
Dimming
Compatibility
Color
Rendering Index
Beam
Spread Finish
– – – –
T267L
64W
Conix II
LED
27 2700K K Not Dimmable Blank 80 CRI Minimum S Spot BL  Black
3  3000K HC1  90 CRI Minimum N Narrow Flood SL Silver
35 3500K F Flood WH White
4 4000K 1  2700K and 3000K only
MH
W
L L
Aim Point
L
X
W
Aim Point
W
Aim Point
Aiming Angle (A = 0) Aiming Angle (A = 30)
D
0
A
0
A
FOR VERTICAL AIMING ANGLES
FOR HORIZONTAL AIMING ANGLES
 Beam Beam  Rated
 Type Spread Life CBCP MH FC L W FC L W
 S  50000 44790 12 311 2.6 2.6 202 3.5 3.0
     14 229 3.0 3.0 148 4.1 3.5
     16 175 3.5 3.5 114 4.7 4.0
     18 138 3.9 3.9 90 5.2 4.5
     20 112 4.3 4.3 73 5.8 5.0
 N  50000 17289 8 270 3.4 3.4 175 4.6 3.9
     10 173 4.2 4.2 112 5.7 4.9
     12 120 5.1 5.1 78 6.9 5.9
     14 88 5.9 5.9 57 8.0 6.8
     16 68 6.8 6.8 44 9.2 7.8
 F  50000 7739 6 215 4.8 4.8 140 6.8 5.6
     7 158 5.6 5.6 103 8.0 6.5
     8 121 6.4 6.4 79 9.1 7.4
     9 96 7.3 7.3 62 10.2 8.4
     10 77 8.1 8.1 50 11.4 9.3
D1.3.43
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
64W CONIX® II LED
T267L
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925